
PBWC 1 

Date Format Class

Tuesday, 10 December 2024 Training All classes
Wednesday, 11 December 2024 Official training All classes
Thursday, 12 December 2024 SPRINT 7,5 KM All classes
Friday, 13 December 2024 Official training All classes
Saturday, 14 December 2024 INDIVIDUAL 12,5 KM All classes
Sunday, 15 December 2024 SPRINT PURSUIT All classes

PBWC 2 / PWG TEST EVENT

Date Format Class

Monday, 27 January 2025 Training All classes
Tuesday, 28 January 2025 Official training All classes
Wednesday, 29 January 2025 SPRINT 7,5 KM All classes
Thursday, 30 January 2025 SPRINT PURSUIT All classes

PBWCH

Date Format Class

Tuesday, 4 February 2025 Training All classes
Wednesday, 5 February 2025 Official training All classes
Thursday, 6 February 2025 SPRINT 7,5 KM All classes
Friday, 7 February 2025 Official training All classes
Saturday, 8 February 2025 SPRINT PURSUIT All classes
Sunday, 9 February 2025 INDIVIDUAL 12,5 KM All classes

PBWC 3 TORSBY SWE

Date Format Class

Thursday, 6 March 2025 Training All classes
Friday, 7 March 2025 Official training All classes
Saturday, 8 March 2025 SPRINT 7,5 KM All classes
Sunday, 9 March 2025 INDIVIDUAL 12,5 KM All classes
Monday, 10 March 2025 Official training All classes
Tuesday, 11 March 2025 SPRINT PURSUIT All classes
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